HABEN oder SEIN?
1- Ich
2- Du
3- Er
4- Wir
5- lhr
6- Katja
7- Maja
8- Peter
9- Jan

10- Ich

ein Lineal.

10 Jahre alt.

am 5.Januar Geburtstag.
am Montag Deutsch.

in Istanbul.

einen Luftballon.

klein.

groR.

nicht hier.

in der Schule.

VERBKONJUGATION-FULL DIE TABELLE AUS.

wohnen

kommen

haben

sein

ich

du

er/siefes

wir

ihr

sie/ Sie




